 DFE201610E
Inductance Range: 0.24~10H
(Unit: mm)
(Unit: mm)
FEATURES 特点
 Miniature size: 2016 footprint (2.0mm×1.6mm) and low
profile(1.0mm Max. height)
 The use of magnetic iron powder ensure capability for

(MHz)
DC Resistance
(2)
(m)
Max. (Typ.)
Inductance
Decrease Current
(3)
(A) Max. (Typ.)
ΔL/L=30%
Temperature
Rise Current
(3)
T=40C
(A) Max. (Typ.)
DFE201610E-R24M=P2 0.24 20 1 20(16) 6.3(7.0) 4.7(5.5)
DFE201610E-R33M=P2 0.33 20 1 26(21) 5.5(6.1) 4.0(4.7)
DFE201610E-R47M=P2 0.47 20 1 32(26) 4.8(5.3) 3.6(4.2)
DFE201610E-R68M=P2 0.68 20 1 43(36) 4.3(4.8) 3.1(3.7)
DFE201610E-1R0M=P2 1.0 20 1 57(48) 3.6(3.9) 2.7(3.1)
DFE201610E-1R5M=P2 1.5 20 1 91(76) 2.9(3.2) 2.1(2.4)
DFE201610E-2R2M=P2 2.2 20 1 140(117) 2.4(2.6) 1.7(1.9)
DFE201610E-4R7M=P2 4.7 20 1 288(240) 1.6(1.8) 1.1(1.3)
DFE201610E-100M=P2 10 20 1 780(650) 1.0(1.2) 0.65(0.75)
(1) Inductance is measured with a LCR meter 4284A (Agilent
Technologies) or equivalent. Test frequency at 1MHz
(2) DC resistance is measured with 34420A (Agilent Technologies) or
3541(HIOKI). (Reference ambient temperature 20°C)